Sierra Safety Technology, Inc.
RED1
Radiant Energy Flame Detector
 Post Office Box 816  Phone: (775) 782-7946
 Minden, Nevada 89423-0816 http://www.flametech.com/ Fax: (775) 782-2490
ierra
echnology
afety

Incandescent Light 100 Watt 6 Feet No Response No Response Less than 5 Seconds
Arc Welder 50 Watt  25 feet No Response No Response Less than 5 Seconds
Ordering Information
Model Verified Alarm Lens Test Standard Alarm and Trouble Output
RED1-ST N/A N/A
RED1-E1 Open Contacts Closed Contacts
RED1-E2 Closed Contacts Open Contacts
RED1-E3 Open Contacts Open Contacts
RED1-E4 Closed Contact Closed Contacts
These Devices Have Both Normally
Open And Normally Closed Relay
Contacts
RED1-420 20 ma N/A Alarm 12 ma Trouble 0 ma
Detector Response To Various
Fuels
Fuels Distance Fire Size Response Time
Heptane 80 feet 1 square